\\l}f

-

APN: 1420-07-818-027
3412 Princeton Avenue
Carson City, NV 89705

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND
MAIL TO:

Jennifer Yturbide

Rowe Hales Yturbide, LLC
1638 Esmeralda Avenue
Minden, NV 89423
(775)782-8141

Pursuant to NRS 2398.030(4), the mnstrument contained below
(or attached hereto) does not contain the social seeurity
number of any person

0804600

01:6)/25/2012 11:03 AM Deputy: 56

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

ROWE & HALES

Douglas County - NV
Karen Elllson - Recorder

Page: of Fee: 16.00
BK-0612 PG- 5308 RPTT: 0.00

0T 0

LETTERS OF PERMANENT GENERAL GUARDIANSHIP OF THE PERSON AND



Mailing Address
P 0. Box 2080

Minden, NV 83423
Facsimale (775)782-3685

Rowe Hales Yturbide
Attorneys At Law

Physical Address
1638 Esmeralda Avenuc
Minden, NV 89423
{775) 782-R14!

wWooe N1 Sy e s W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

[ A 35 2553

0B04600 Pace: 2 Of 3 06/25/2012

RECEIVED

Case No. 10-PB-0082 UN 19 2082 \
U ' 281240819 P 1:5)
Dept. I DOUGLAS COUNTY
_ _ DISTRICTCOURT CLERK TEO THRAN
The undersigned hereby affirms this document CLrEi
does not contain personal information K WlLFER‘F
BT T L nERPYTY

IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

In the Matter of the Guardianship of the person
and estate of:
LETTERS OF PERMANENT GENERAL
CARL RASE, GUARDIANSHIP OF THE PERSON AND
ESTATE
An Adult Ward.
State of Nevada )

County of Douglas )

This is to certify that by an order of the above-named Court, made and entered on the 6® day
of December, 2011, that D. JEREMY RASE was appointed Permanent General Co-Guardian of the
Person and Estate of CARL RASE, and whereas the said Guardian has duly qualified, and has the
authority according to law, these letters are hereby issued to D. JEREMY RASE, as such Guardian.

AFFIRMATION - Pursuant to NRS 239B,030, the undersigned does hereby affirm that this
document, and all exhibits which may be attached hereto, DOES NOT contain the Social Security

Number of any person.
Witness my official signature, with the seal of the
court affixed this l_ﬂ_ day of %{ iy ,2012.
CLERK OF THE COURT

By K WILFERT
Deputy




Mzriling Address
P.0 Box 2080

Minden, NV 89423
Facaimite (775)782-368%

Rowe Hales Yturbide
Attorneys At Law

Physical Address
1638 Esmeralda Avenur
Minden, NV 89423
{775) T82-8141

LT N ]

= R e |

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

(MEANMIIIW 25 258

OR04600 Page: 3 Of 06/25/2012

OFFICIAL OATH
STATE OF_NE) YoRK )

COUNTY OF _DELANARE )

L,D.JEREMY RASE, do solemnly swear that  will support, protect and defend the Constitution
and government of the United States, and the Constitution and government of the State of Nevada,
against all enemies, whether domestic or foreign, and that I'will bear true faith, allegiance and loyalty to
the same, any ordinance, resolution or law of any state notwithstanding, and that I will well and faithfully
perform all the duties of the office of General Guardian of the Person and Estate of CARL RASE, on
which I am about to enter; so help me God.

Mol SMIE RowiE 30H

Address
ESPERANCE New e 1 206t
City State Zip
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me
this30%ay of Mo , 2012.
L7 -
‘ "~ STEPHANIE R JOEDIGKE )
Notary Public, Sicte Of New Yok
No 01J05177182
Quatified In Delaware
Commission Explrec 1113/
CERTIFIED COPY -

The document to which this certificate is.attlached isa
full, true and correct copy of the priginal in file and of

record in my office. (Q / " I .
DATE ~ At

TED THRAN Clerk of the @tti Judiciz District Court

e State of Nevaga, in and for the Gounty of Douglas,
C‘:\(ft 1 1 ,Q g{ J/E il Al
U N

|
L XEAA

2




