APN: 1420-07-818-027 3412 Princeton Avenue Carson City, NV 89705

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TO:

Jennifer Yturbide Rowe Hales Yturbide, LLC 1638 Esmeralda Avenue Minden, NV 89423 (775)782-8141

Pursuant to NRS 239B.030(4), the instrument contained below (or attached hereto) does not contain the social security number of any person

06/25/2012 11:03 AM Deputy: OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: ROWE & HALES

Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder

3 Fee: Of



16.00

0.00

LETTERS OF PERMANENT GENERAL GUARDIANSHIP OF THE PERSON AND **ESTATE**



		RECEIVED
	1	Case No. 10-PB-0082 JUN 1 9 2012
Mailug Address P.O. Box 2080 Minden, NV 89423 Facsimile (775)782-3685	2	Dept. I DOUGLAS COUNTY 2017 3017 19 PH 1: 51
	3	The undersigned hereby affirms this document
	4	does not contain personal information
	5	
	6	IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
	7	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS
	8	
	9	In the Matter of the Guardianship of the person
	10	and estate of:
Rowe Hales Yturbide Attorneys At Law	11	LETTERS OF PERMANENT GENERAL CARL RASE, GUARDIANSHIP OF THE PERSON AND
	12	ESTATE
	13	An Adult Ward.
	14	
	15	State of Nevada)
	16	County of Douglas)
Rov	17	This is to certify that by an order of the above-named Court, made and entered on the 6th day
	18	of December, 2011, that D. JEREMY RASE was appointed Permanent General Co-Guardian of the
Physical Address 1638 Esmeralda Avenue Minden, NV 89423 (775) 782-8141	19	Person and Estate of CARL RASE, and whereas the said Guardian has duly qualified, and has the
	20	authority according to law, these letters are hereby issued to D. JEREMY RASE, as such Guardian.
	21	AFFIRMATION – Pursuant to NRS 239B.030, the undersigned does hereby affirm that this
	22	document, and all exhibits which may be attached hereto, DOES NOT contain the Social Security Number of any person.
	23	Witness my official signature, with the seal of the
	24	court affixed this 4 day of 4.2 , 2012.
	25	, and a second s
	26	Test The
	27	CLERK OF THE COURT
		By: K. WILFERT
	28	Deputy

BK- 0612 PG- 5310 06/25/2012

1 OFFICIAL OATH STATE OF NEW YORK 2 3 COUNTY OF DELAWARE 4 I, D. JEREMY RASE, do solemnly swear that I will support, protect and defend the Constitution Mailing Address
P.O Box 2080
Minden, NV 89423
Facsimile (775)782-3685 5 and government of the United States, and the Constitution and government of the State of Nevada, against all enemies, whether domestic or foreign, and that I will bear true faith, allegiance and loyalty to the same, any ordinance, resolution or law of any state notwithstanding, and that I will well and faithfully perform all the duties of the office of General Guardian of the Person and Estate of CARL RASE, on 7 which I am about to enter; so help me God. 8 9 Signature 10 11 SMIE ROUTE Address 12 Rowe Hales Yturbide ESPERANCE NEWYORK 13 Attorneys At Law State City 14 15 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me 16 this 30th day of May 17 18 Nota 19 20 STEPHANIE R JOEDICKE Notary Public, State Of New York No 01JO6177182 21 Qualified in Delaware County Commission Expires 11/13/ 1638 Esmeralda Avenur Minden, NV 89423 (775) 782-8141 22 23 CERTIFIED COPY . 24 The document to which this certificate is attached is a full, true and correct copy of the original in file and of 25 record in my office. 26 TED THRAN Clerk of the 9th Judicial District Court 27 tipe State of Nevada, in and for the County of Douglas, Deputy 28